2021 POMEGRANATE Europe Top 16 Cup
Thessaloniki (GRE), 18-19 September 2021
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Dimitrij OVTCHAROV
Mattias FALCK

Timo BOLL

Liam PITCHFORD
Simon GAUZY
Marcos FREITAS
Robert GARDOS
Kristian KARLSSON
Darko JORGIC
Vladimir SAMSONOV
Jonathan GROTH
Tomislav PUCAR
Yang WANG
Emmanuel LEBESSON
Daniel HABESOHN
Panagiotis GIONIS

Substitutes

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Patrick FRANZISKA
Ruwen FILUS
Benedikt DUDA
Jon PERSSON
Andrej GACINA
Anton KALLBERG
Pavel SIRUCEK
Dang QIU

Kirill SKACHKOV
Ovidiu IONESCU
Lei KOU

Paul DRINKHALL
Tiago APOLONIA
Bence MAJOROS

INVITED PLAYERS

Selected by World Ranking Week #30 2021

Assoc
GER
SWE
GER
ENG
FRA
POR
AUT
SWE
SLO
BLR
DEN
CRO
SVK
FRA
AUT
GRE

GER
GER
GER
SWE
CRO
SWE
CZE

GER

RUS

ROU
UKR
ENG
POR
HUN

Women
Points Nr. Name Assoc
1 7299 1 Petrissa SOLJA GER
1 7267 2 Sofia POLCANOVA AUT
2 6911 3  Ying HAN GER
1 5835 4 Bernadette SZOCS ROU
1 5448 5 Britt EERLAND NED
1 4498 6 Elizabeta SAMARA ROU
1 4424 7 Margaryta PESOTSKA UKR
2 4214 8 AQianlLl POL
1 4207 9 Xia Lian NI LUX
1 4175 10 Polina MIKHAILOVA RUS
1 4023 11 Matilda EKHOLM SWE
1 3946 12 Hana MATELOVA CZE
1 3823 13 Georgina POTA HUN
2 3469 14 Barbora BALAZOVA SVK
2 3360 15 FuYU POR
1 3036 16 Aikaterini TOLIOU GRE
Substitutes

3 5822 17 Xiaona SHAN GER
4 3850 18 Nina MITTELHAM GER
5 3513 19 lJielll NED
3 3465 20 Yana NOSKOVA RUS
2 3147 21 Jieni SHAO POR
4 3009 22 Dora MADARASZ HUN
1 2978 23 Ganna GAPONOVA UKR
6 2941 24 Maria XIAO ESP
1 2878 24 Debora VIVARELLI ITA
1 2866 26 Sarah DE NUTTE LUX
1 2866 27 Szandra PERGEL HUN
2 2815 28 Galia DVORAK ESP
2 2806

1 2776

Can only replace a player from the same Association
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Points

5483
5466
4949
4396
4260
4166
4013
3792
3612
3483
3399
3305
3246
3236
3183
1596

3977
3687
2907
2888
2760
2684
2667
2529
2529
2444
2377
2350



